sabato
giovedi

giovedi
giovedi

sabato
venerdi

martedi
giovedi

sabato
martedi

sabato
martedi

sabato
sabato

giovedi
sabato

giovedi
sabato

venerdi
giovedi

17/01/15
15/01/15

22/01/15
22/01/15

31/01/15
30/01/15

03/02/15
05/02/15

14/02/15
10/02/15

21/02/15
24/02/15

28/02/15
28/02/15

05/03/15
07/03/15

12/03/15
14/03/15

20/03/15
19/03/15

15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00

15.00
18.30

18.00
18.00

15.00
18.00

15.00
18.00

15.00
14.30

18.00
15.00

18.00
15.00

18.00
18.00

UNDER 12 - GIRONE A

BORGO BSI
US MARTER
US DOLASIANA

US MARTER
US DOLASIANA
ASD GENZIANELLA

BORGO BSI
ASD GENZIANELLA
US MARTER

ASD GENZIANELLA
US MARTER
BORGO BSI

BORGO BSI
US MARTER
AUDACE ALTA VALSUGAN

AUDACE ALTA VALSUGAN
ASD GENZIANELLA
US DOLASIANA

BORGO BSI
AUDACE ALTA VALSUGAN
ASD GENZIANELLA

US DOLASIANA
AUDACE ALTA VALSUGAN
US MARTER

US DOLASIANA
AUDACE ALTA VALSUGAN
BORGO BSI

ASD GENZIANELLA
US DOLASIANA
AUDACE ALTA VALSUGAN

AUDACE ALTA VALSUGAN
ASD GENZIANELLA
riposa

BORGO BSI
AUDACE ALTA VALSUGAN
riposa

US DOLASIANA
AUDACE ALTA VALSUGAN
riposa

US DOLASIANA
AUDACE ALTA VALSUGAN
riposa

ASD GENZIANELLA
US DOLASIANA
riposa

BORGO BSI
US MARTER
riposa

US MARTER
US DOLASIANA
riposa

BORGO BSI
ASD GENZIANELLA
riposa

ASD GENZIANELLA
US MARTER
riposa

BORGO BSI
US MARTER
riposa



mercoledi
lunedi
domenica

lunedi
domenica
sabato

domenica
lunedi
mercoledi

domenica
sabato
lunedi

domenica
lunedi
lunedi

sabato
sabato
domenica

domenica
mercoledi
lunedi

domenica
lunedi
sabato

domenica
domenica
mercoledi

sabato
mercoledi
domenica

21/01/15
19/01/15
18/01/15

26/01/15
25/01/15
24/01/15

01/02/15
02/02/15
28/01/15

08/02/15
07/02/15
09/02/15

15/02/15
16/02/15
16/02/15

21/02/15
21/02/15
22/02/15

01/03/15
25/02/15
02/03/15

08/03/15
09/03/15
07/03/15

15/03/15
15/03/15
18/03/15

21/03/15
25/03/15
22/03/15

19.00
18.00
10.30

18.00
10.30
da def.

18.30
18.30
18.15

11.00
da def.
18.30

18.30
18.30
18.00

16.00
da def.
11.00

18.30
18.15
18.30

10.30
18.00
da def.

18.30
10.30
18.15

da def.
18.15
10.30

UNDER 12 - GIRONE B

US ANAUNE
SOLTERI VOLLEY
A.S. PREDAIA

SOLTERI VOLLEY
A.S. PREDAIA
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RI

US ANAUNE
US SOPRAMONTE
SAN GIORGIO

US SOPRAMONTE
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RI
SOLTERI VOLLEY

US ANAUNE
US SOPRAMONTE
SOLTERI VOLLEY

SAN GIORGIO
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RI
US SOPRAMONTE

US ANAUNE
SAN GIORGIO
US SOPRAMONTE

A.S. PREDAIA
SOLTERI VOLLEY
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RI

US ANAUNE
A.S. PREDAIA
SAN GIORGIO

PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RI
SAN GIORGIO
A.S. PREDAIA

SAN GIORGIO
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RI
US SOPRAMONTE

US ANAUNE
SAN GIORGIO
US SOPRAMONTE

A.S. PREDAIA
SOLTERI VOLLEY
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RI

US ANAUNE
A.S. PREDAIA
SAN GIORGIO

PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RI
SAN GIORGIO
A.S. PREDAIA

US ANAUNE
SOLTERI VOLLEY
A.S. PREDAIA

SOLTERI VOLLEY
A.S. PREDAIA
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RI

US ANAUNE
US SOPRAMONTE
SAN GIORGIO

US SOPRAMONTE
PALLAVOLO C9 ARCO RI
SOLTERI VOLLEY

US ANAUNE
US SOPRAMONTE
SOLTERI VOLLEY



	girone A
	girone b

